
Show #22097: High Roller Reining Classic I (9/9/2023-9/12/2023)

118. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 480 Smokin Paleface Elouise Moffett 73.00 Loren Booth

2 448 Xtra Voodoo Step Sydney Muehlstaetter 71.50 Frederick R Christen

3T 189 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 71.00 James & Makynna L Barger

3T 171 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 71.00 James Greendyk

3T 294 NVR Lil Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 71.00 Alisa Martin

3T 301 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 71.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill

7 804 Wimpin Aint Easy Jocelyn Anderson 70.50 Jocelyn Anderson

8 815 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 69.50 Sophie Gibson

9T 315 Sparkling At The Bar Kayden Kellmer 69.00 Jenna Kellmer

9T 395 Cammo Grace Harward 69.00 Grace Harward

11T 295 NVR Another Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 68.00 Alisa Martin

11T 293 Gunnin Dunnin Chic Sadie Martin 68.00 Alisa Martin

13T 358 GVG Gunninforthestars Naudia L Gilliam 0.00 Jennifer Gilliam

13T 827 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 0.00 Donald Dieser

13T 203 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 0.00 McKenna Sparrow

13T 525 Pearl Gun Gracie Halvorsen 0.00 Riley Halvorsen

119. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 437 Xtra Fugged About It Mason McDowell 73.00 Mason McDowell

2T 403 Roosters Who Brooke Banks 72.00 Kristie Banks

2T 135 Chics Voodoo Doll Carson Grant Spetka 72.00 Carson Grant Spetka

4 194 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 70.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC

5T 166 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 70.00 Stuart Darby

5T 165 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie S Popov 70.00 Melanie S Popov

5T 134 Pale Face Dreamin McKenna Bein 70.00 McKenna Bein

5T 528 SixGuns Riley Halvorsen 70.00 Riley Halvorsen

9T 553 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 69.50 Kelise Marie Farmer

9T 393 Starlight Escalade Kendall Lynn Wigen 69.50 Melissa Wigen

9T 162 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 69.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking

9T 402 UB A Stylin Diva Brooke Banks 69.50 Kristie Banks

13 529 Low On Face Paint Haley Halvorsen 69.00 Haley Halvorsen

14 183 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 68.50 Peyton McGowan

15 348 Supamax Brooke Lisa Hudson 68.00 Kristen Hudson

16 214 A Magnum Of Magic Reagan Riggs 66.50 Whitney E Heros

17 456 Alpha Dun It Special Hallie A Blair 65.50 Hallie A Blair

18T 347 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 64.50 Brooke Lisa Hudson

18T 289 Shiners Voodoo Juice Kendal Norcross 64.50 Melissa R Parson

18T 812 Thevoodoothatudo McKenna Bein 64.50 McKenna Bein

21 527 Colonelsmokingwiteout Riley Halvorsen 56.00 Kate J Halvorsen

22T 603 Tinker With Gold Lucia Nunes 0.00 Lucia Nunes

22T 273 Hesa Magnum Dream Kennedy Marshall 0.00 Kennedy Marshall

22T 526 Easy Shelby GT500 Kate J Halvorsen 0.00 Kate J Halvorsen

120. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name



Show #22097: High Roller Reining Classic I (9/9/2023-9/12/2023)

1 480 Smokin Paleface Elouise Moffett 73.00 Loren Booth

2T 189 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 71.00 James & Makynna L Barger

2T 294 NVR Lil Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 71.00 Alisa Martin

2T 301 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 71.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill

5T 166 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 70.00 Stuart Darby

5T 165 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie S Popov 70.00 Melanie S Popov

5T 528 SixGuns Riley Halvorsen 70.00 Riley Halvorsen

8 529 Low On Face Paint Haley Halvorsen 69.00 Haley Halvorsen

9T 295 NVR Another Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 68.00 Alisa Martin

9T 293 Gunnin Dunnin Chic Sadie Martin 68.00 Alisa Martin

11 289 Shiners Voodoo Juice Kendal Norcross 64.50 Melissa R Parson

12 527 Colonelsmokingwiteout Riley Halvorsen 56.00 Kate J Halvorsen

13T 603 Tinker With Gold Lucia Nunes 0.00 Lucia Nunes

13T 827 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 0.00 Donald Dieser

13T 203 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 0.00 McKenna Sparrow

13T 526 Easy Shelby GT500 Kate J Halvorsen 0.00 Kate J Halvorsen


